

OLBRICH CANOE LAUNCH
 CONTRACT NO. 7401
 DATE: SEPTEMBER 26, 2014

Item	Quantity	Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.		Joe Daniels Construction	H & H Civil Construction, LLC
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 3,969.00	\$ 8,718.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y.	65.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 36.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	775.00	\$ 3.90	\$ 3,022.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 1.50
20233.0 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - S.Y.	85.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 3.40
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	775.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 0.36
21001.0 - EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00
21002.0 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	2.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 300.00
21012.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,200.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8.32	\$ 3.70
21052.0 - POLYMER STABILIZATION - S.Y.	775.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 620.00	\$ 0.83	\$ 1.30
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y.	775.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 1.46	\$ 2.10
21081.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS III, TYPE A - S.Y.	41.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 10.40	\$ 15.85
90030.0 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - L.F.	100.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 15.50
90031.0 - TEMPORARY FENCING - L.F.	100.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 5.00
90032.0 - 1-INCH CLEAR STONE - TON	25.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 181.00
90033.0 - CONCRETE CANOE LAUNCH - S.F.	350.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 19.12	\$ 34.00
90034.0 - RIPRAP SALVAGE AND REPLACEMENT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 948.00	\$ 1,660.00
90035.0 - RELOCATE CANOE RACKS - EACH	2.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 250.00
90036.0 - ASPHALT REPAIR - S.Y.	70.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 50.00
Totals			\$ 34,622.50	\$ 37,999.65	\$ 44,578.35